CODING A
CODING B
CODING C
CODING D
906-944-554 D
1500
2,5 mm²
Leoni

6mm²
906-944-301 A
PART NUMBER CODING
L1 L2 CROSS SECTION Type L3 L4 CROSS SECTION Type
PIN 1/2 PIN 3/4
CONTINUITY TEST
PIN ASSIGNMENT
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH 3000VAC BETWEEN HIGH VOLTAGE TERMINALS,
HIGH VOLTAGE TERMINALS TO HVIL TERMINALS AND
HIGH VOLTAGE TERMINAL TO THE SHIELDING.
QUERY CODING
SC3
COMMENTS:
1. ENGLISH TEXT IS VALID
2. DESIGN DEVIATIONS COMPARED WITH SINGLE PART DRAWINGS ARE INSIGNIFICANT.
   THE SINGLE PART DRAWINGS ARE VALID.
3. ILLUSTRATED DIMENSIONS HAVE TO BE MEASURED IN EXTENDED CONDITION.
4. PART CORRESPONDS TO SCRAP CAR GUIDELINE  2000/53/EG
5. CHANGES BASED ON TECHNICAL PROGRESS ARE IN THE DECISION OF THE MANUFACTURER!
   DETAILS OF IMPLEMENTATION  ARE LEFT TO MANUFACTURER.
6. 100% ELECTRICAL CONTINUITY TEST (EOL)
7. CODING A IS DRAWN
8. PACKAGING: SINGLE PACKED IN AIR BUBBLE BAG
till 1 1-3 3-10 10-20 20-30 30-50
±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.4 ±0.5 ±1 2
GENERAL TOLERANCES FOR UNTOLERATED DIMENSIONS:
1. ANGLE-DIMENSIONS [°]
   TOLERANCE FOR ALL ANGLE-DIMENSIONS: ±2°
2. RADII: [mm]
3. DISTANCE-DIMENSIONS:             DIN 2768-mH
4. GENERAL TOLERANCE FOR SYMMETRY:  0.2
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
181716151413121110987654321
T